NCS2200 Series
Advance Information
Low Voltage Comparators
The NCS2200 series is an industry first sub-one volt, low power
comparator family. These devices consume only 10 [xA of supply
current. They are guaranteed to operate at a low voltage of 0.85 V
wliich allows them to be used in Systems that reąuire less than 1.0 V
and is fully operational up to 6.0 V which makes it convenient to be

NCS2200 Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Pinout Style Output Type Package Shipping
NCS2200SN1T1 1 Complementary SOT23-5
3000 Tape & Reel
NCS2200SN2T1 2 Complementary SOT23-5
NCS2201SN1T1 1 Complementary, Enable SOT23-6
NCS2201SN2T1 2 Complementary, Enable SOT23-6
NCS2202SN1T1 1 Open Drain SOT23-5
NCS2202SN2T1 2 Open Drain SOT23-5
NCS2203SN1T1 1 Open Drain, Enable SOT23-6
NCS2203SN2T1 2 Open Drain, Enable SOT23-6
PIN CONNECTIONS
Output [ X O HH  VEE Output [ X O
m  v cc
v cc  C E VEE Ol